
~ge' _____ l~ __________ __ 

Date 6-5- 62 

PROP : Pittsylvania Co . Schools 
(Sou'thside Elementary) 

COMP o Falwell Corp . 

COUNTY : Pittsylvania (Blair s) 

From-To 

o 

From- To 

10 -
10 - 20 
20 - 30 
30 - 40 
40 -50 

50 - 60 
60 -70 
70 - SO 
SO - 90 
90 - 100 

100-110 
110-l20 
120-130 
130-140 
140- 150 

l5Q 160 
l6Cl.170 
17Cl. l SO 
lSQ 190 
19C1. 200 

20Cl. 210 
21Q 220 
22Q 230 

INTERVAL SHEET 

VDMR Well Noo : __ --'6"'5'-'S'--_______ _ 

Sample Interval: from 10 to 230 

Tot a 1 depth, ___ -=2"'5..:..0 _______ _ 

Oil Gas, ____ Water __ X"-__ ,Explor atory __ _ 

Cuttings, __ :..:.X ___ Core ___ Other _____ _ 

From-To From-To 

WASHED SAMPLES 

Complate set 
of samplad inte r vals 

From-To 



) 

OWNER: 
DRILLER : 
mUNTY: 

7-10 

10-20 

20- 30 

30- 40 

40-50 

50- 60 

60-70 

70-80 

80-90 

90-100 

100- 110 

110-120 

120-130 

130- 140 

140-150 

150-160 

Pittsylvania County Schools 
Falwell (Kinkle Campbell) 
Pittsylvania (Blairs) 

SAMPLE EXAM INATION 

VLMR 
WWCR 
DEPTH : 

#658 
#194 

250 

Granite-gneiss pink, medium grained, weathered 

Granite-gneiss pink, medium to very coarse grained, 
some weathering 

Granite- gneiss pink and gray, medium to coarse grained, 
some weathering 

As above 

As above 

Granite - gneiss pink and gray, medium to coarse grained, 
trace of weathering 

Granite-gneiss pale pink and light gray, medium grained, 
t r ace of weathering 

Granite-gneiss same as above with incre ase in weathering 
of feldspar and mica 

Granite-gneiss pale pink and light gray, medium grained, 
trace of weathering 

As above 

Hornblende gneiss-coarse grained, dark colored, 10% 
quartz, trace of weathering 

Hornblende gneiss-coarse to very coarse grained, dark colored 
15% quartz, 2% mica 

As above 

Hornblende gneiss-medium to coarse grained, dark colored, 
10% quartz 

As above 

As above 



160-170 

170- 180 

180-190 

190- 200 

200- 210 

210- 220 

220-230 

) 

) 

- 2- # 658 

As above 

flis above 

Hornblende gneiss- as above with trace of garnet 

Hornblende gneiss- as above with 1% of garnet 

Hornblende gneiss-coarse grained, dark color ed, 15% milky 
quartz , trace of garnet 

Hornblende gneiss- coarse grained, dark colored, 10% milky 
quartz 

Hornblende gneiss- same as above with trace of garnet . 

GEOLOGIC SUMMARY 

Pre-Cambrian 
Pre-Cambrian 

0- 100 Grani te Gne i ss 
100- 230 Hornblende Gneiss 

Virginia Division of Mineral Resour ces 
Merr i ck S . Whitfield, Geolog i st 
June 11 , 1962 




